
BP-3.1 1/19/24

BP-3.2 1/18/19

BP-4.1 7/19/13

BP-9.2 1/15/21

MGS-1.1 7/16/21

MGS-2.1 1/19/18

MGS-2.3 1/20/23

MGS-4.2 7/19/13

MGS-4.3 1/18/13

DBR-3-11 7/15/11

HW-1.1 7/20/18

MT-97.10 4/19/19

MT-97.12 1/20/17

MT-99.20 4/19/19

MT-101.90 7/17/20

MT-105.10 1/17/20

TC-41.20 10/18/13

TC-42.20 10/18/13

TC-52.10 10/18/13

TC-61.30 7/19/19

TC-64.10 7/21/23

TC-65.10 1/17/14

TC-65.11 1/19/24

800-2023 1/19/24

832 7/21/23

874 4/17/20

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

TOTAL

p
w

:\
\o

h
io

d
o
t-

p
w

.b
e
n
tl

e
y
.c

o
m

:o
h
io

d
o
t-

p
w

-0
2
\D

o
c
u
m

e
n
ts

\0
1
 A

c
ti

v
e
 P

ro
je

c
ts

\D
is

tr
ic

t 
0
3
\A

s
h
la

n
d
\1

1
9
4
3
0
\4

0
0
-E

n
g
in

e
e
ri

n
g
\R

o
a
d
w

a
y
\S

h
e
e
ts

\1
1
9
4
3
0
_
G

T
0
0
1
.d

g
n

M
O

D
E

L
: 

S
h
e
e
t_

S
u
rv

F
t 

 P
A

P
E

R
S

IZ
E

: 
3
4
x
2
2
 (

in
.)

  
  
D

A
T

E
: 

1
1
/8

/2
0
2
4
  
T

IM
E

: 
1
:2

9
:4

3
 P

M
  
U

S
E

R
: 

s
o
rr

1

STO

NRF

119430

P.1

T
IT

L
E

 S
H

E
E

T

07/18/24

33A
S

D
-9

5
/5

1
1

-6
.4

9
/1

8
.3

3

REVIEWER

*NONE REQUIRED*

LOCATION MAP

DESIGN DESIGNATION

DESIGN EXCEPTIONS

ASD-511-18.33

ASD-95-6.49

TROY TOWNSHIP
ORANGE TOWNSHIP

MOHICAN TOWNSHIP
LAKE TOWNSHIP

GREEN TOWNSHIP

ASHLAND COUNTY

NONE REQUIRED

ADA DESIGN WAIVERS

                        

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

                           

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

                 

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

                

        

        

        

   

   

   

   

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

        

        

   

   

        

        

   

   

        

        

   

   

        

        

   

   

        

        

   

   

        

        

   

   

SUPPLEMENTAL

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIAL

PROVISIONS

PLAN PREPARED BY:

                               

                               

                               

Before You Dig

Contact Two Working Days

OHIO811, 8-1-1, or 1-800-362-2764

UNDERGROUND UTILITIES

PROJECT EARTH DISTURBED AREA: N/A*

N/A*

N/A*

COUNTY

GUARDRAIL WORK ON SR 95 AND SR 511 IN ASHLAND 

BRIDGE MAINTENANCE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, RPMS, AND 

AND RESURFACING WITH ASPHALT CONCRETE ALONG WITH 

THIS PROJECT WILL INCLUDE PAVEMENT PLANING, REPAIR 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

ESTIMATED CONTRACTOR EARTH DISTURBED AREA:

THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS OF THE STATE OF OHIO, DEPARTMENT OF

TRANSPORTATION, INCLUDING SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS LISTED IN

2023 SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATION 800 VERSION INDICATED ON THE PROPOSAL SHALL GOVERN

THE PLANS, CHANGES LISTED IN THE PROPOSAL, AND THE SUPPLEMENTAL

THIS IMPROVEMENT.

EARTH DISTURBED AREAS

NOTICE OF INTENT EARTH DISTURBED AREA:

FEDERAL PROJECT NUMBER

E240693

RAILROAD INVOLVEMENT

NONEDEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF OHIO

Jack Marchbanks, PhD

District       Deputy Director

SEE SHEET 2 FOR LOCATION MAPS

SEE SHEET 2

INDEX OF SHEETS:

TITLE SHEET 1

LOCATION MAPS AND DESIGN DESIGNATION 2

TYPICAL SECTIONS 4

GENERAL NOTES 5 - 8

MAILBOX FACILITIES 9

11 - 12GENERAL SUMMARY

13PAVEMENT AND SHOULDER DATA

15 - 19GUARDRAIL DETAILS

STRAIGHT LINE DIAGRAMS 3

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC NOTES 10

ENGINEER'S SEAL
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P
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DERETSIGE
R

NICHOLAS
RYAN

FOSTER
E-81255

STRUCTURE NOTES

STRUCTURE DETAILS

22ASD-95-9.73

PAVEMENT MARKING AND RPM SUBSUMMARY 20

23ASD-95-13.09

24ASD-511-18.54

25ASD-511-19.57

PLAN INSERT SHEETS

26 - 28GR-1.1

29 - 30GR-2.1

31GR-3.4

32 - 33GR-4.2

21

14RUMBLE STRIPS LAYOUT

District       Deputy Director              03

Robert Weaver

 I HEREBY APPROVE THESE PLANS AND DECLARE THAT THE MAKING OF THIS

IMPROVEMENT WILL NOT REQUIRE THE CLOSING TO TRAFFIC OF THE HIGHWAY

AND THAT PROVISIONS FOR THE MAINTENANCE AND SAFETY OF TRAFFIC

WILL BE AS SET FORTH ON THE PLANS AND ESTIMATES.

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC ENDORSEMENT

DISTRICT 3

TEAM FOUR

ENGINEERING

*MAINTENANCE PROJECT

http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Pavement/Pages/Standard-Construction-Drawings.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Pavement/Pages/Standard-Construction-Drawings.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/roadway/Pages/StandardConstructionDrawing.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/roadway/Pages/StandardConstructionDrawing.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/roadway/Pages/StandardConstructionDrawing.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/roadway/Pages/StandardConstructionDrawing.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/roadway/Pages/StandardConstructionDrawing.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/roadway/Pages/StandardConstructionDrawing.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/roadway/Pages/StandardConstructionDrawing.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Structures/standard/Bridges/Pages/StandardBridgeDrawings.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Structures/standard/Bridges/Pages/StandardBridgeDrawings.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentMaintainingTraffic(MT)SCDs.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentMaintainingTraffic(MT)SCDs.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentMaintainingTraffic(MT)SCDs.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentMaintainingTraffic(MT)SCDs.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentMaintainingTraffic(MT)SCDs.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentTrafficControl(TC)SCDs.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentTrafficControl(TC)SCDs.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentTrafficControl(TC)SCDs.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentTrafficControl(TC)SCDs.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentTrafficControl(TC)SCDs.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentTrafficControl(TC)SCDs.aspx
http://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/Engineering/Roadway/DesignStandards/traffic/SCD/Pages/CurrentTrafficControl(TC)SCDs.aspx
https://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/ConstructionMgt/Pages/ProposalNotesSupplementalSpecificationsandSupplements.aspx
https://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/ConstructionMgt/Pages/ProposalNotesSupplementalSpecificationsandSupplements.aspx
https://www.dot.state.oh.us/Divisions/ConstructionMgt/Pages/ProposalNotesSupplementalSpecificationsandSupplements.aspx
sorr1
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REVIEWER

EXISTING LEGEND:

A  EXISTING PAVEMENT (VARIES)

B EXISTING COMPACTED AGGREGATE (1.5" AVG.) (TYP.)

PROPOSED LEGEND:

ITEM 254 - PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE (1.50")

ITEM 254 - PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE (3.00")

ITEM 617 - COMPACTED AGGREGATE (2" AVG.) (TYP.)

ITEM 407 - TACK COAT (0.06 GAL/SY)

ITEM 408 - PRIME COAT, AS PER PLAN (TYP.)

ITEM 442 - ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5MM, TYPE A (446), AS PER PLAN (PG64-22) (1.25")

ITEM 442 - ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, 12.5MM, TYPE A (448), AS PER PLAN (PG64-22) (1.75")

ITEM 209 - PREPARING SUBGRADE FOR SHOULDER PAVING, AS PER PLAN (TYP.)

ITEM 209 - LINEAR GRADING1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

ITEM 407 - TACK COAT (0.09 GAL/SY)

TYPICAL SECTION 1 - ASD-95

SLM 6.49 TO 13.50

 TRAVELED WAY�

854 A10 6

2'-0"AA2'-0"

2 2

2'-0"

10:1

10" TRENCH

DETAIL A

SAFETY EDGE

3" PLANING AND PAVING

10:1

10" TRENCH

2'-0"

7

VARIABLE SLOPE

11 8

AS PER PLAN
FOR SHOULDER PAVING,

ITEM 209 PREPARING SUBGRADE

NOTE FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS
FOR SHOULDER PAVING, AS PER PLAN 
* SEE ITEM 209 PREPARING SUBGRADE

SAFETY EDGE

COMPACTED AGGREGATE

OF 2
SCALE EXAGGERATED BY A FACTOR

SEE GUARDRAIL DETAIL SHEETS
GUARDRAIL NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY

SHOULDER DATA SHEETS
VARIES; SEE PAVEMENT ANDA

SEE DETAIL A SEE DETAIL A

SHOULDER PAVING, AS PER PLAN

ITEM 209 PREPARING SUBGRADE FOR 

10:1

LINEAR GRADING
ITEM 209

*

* SEE LINEAR GRADING PLAN NOTE FOR DETAILS

LINEAR GRADING DETAIL

TYPICAL SECTION 2 - ASD-511
SLM 18.33 TO 22.98

 TRAVELED WAY�

93 A6

2'-0"AA2'-0"

1

B

7

11 B

7

11

1

30°

DISTRICT 3

TEAM FOUR
ENGINEERING

ITEM 442 - ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5MM, TYPE A (446), AS PER PLAN (PG64-22) (1.50")9

sorr1
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